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Junior Competition · 10s & Under

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 12 Oct 2024 11:10AM Court 1 Inter Clairvaux FC Victory

Sat 12 Oct 2024 11:10AM Court 2 Top G's Rangers White

Sat 12 Oct 2024 11:45AM Court 1 Ball of Duty TBD

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 26 Oct 2024 11:10AM Court 1 Ball of Duty Rangers White

Sat 26 Oct 2024 11:45AM Court 1 Barwon Beasts formerly WL Rockets Bell Park Bears

Sat 26 Oct 2024 11:45AM Court 2 WL Tigers Inter Clairvaux FC

Sat 26 Oct 2024 12:35PM Court 1 TBD Victory
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 02 Nov 2024 11:10AM Court 1 Rangers White Victory

Sat 02 Nov 2024 11:45AM Court 1 Bell Park Bears WL Tigers

Sat 02 Nov 2024 11:45AM Court 2 Ball of Duty Barwon Beasts formerly WL Rockets

Sat 02 Nov 2024 12:20PM Court 1 Inter Clairvaux FC FCB Combine (S10)

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Leisuretime Sports Precinct

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 09 Nov 2024 11:10AM Court 1 Rangers White Bell Park Bears

Sat 09 Nov 2024 11:10AM Court 2 WL Tigers Ball of Duty

Sat 09 Nov 2024 11:45AM Court 1 Barwon Beasts formerly WL Rockets Inter Clairvaux FC

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 16 Nov 2024 11:10AM Court 1 Bell Park Bears Ball of Duty

Sat 16 Nov 2024 11:10AM Court 2 Rangers White Inter Clairvaux FC
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Sat 16 Nov 2024 11:45AM Court 1 WL Tigers Barwon Beasts formerly WL Rockets

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 23 Nov 2024 11:10AM Court 1 Ball of Duty Inter Clairvaux FC

Sat 23 Nov 2024 11:10AM Court 2 WL Tigers Rangers White

Sat 23 Nov 2024 11:45AM Court 1 Barwon Beasts formerly WL Rockets Bell Park Bears

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 30 Nov 2024 11:10AM Court 1 Barwon Beasts formerly WL Rockets Rangers White

Sat 30 Nov 2024 11:10AM Court 2 Bell Park Bears Inter Clairvaux FC

Sat 30 Nov 2024 11:45AM Court 1 WL Tigers Ball of Duty

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Semi Final 1 (1st) Ball of Duty vs (4th) Rangers White
Semi Final 2 (2nd) Barwon Beasts vs (3rd) Inter Clairvaux FC
Play Off Week 1 (5th) Bell Park Bears vs (6th) WL Tigers
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Sat 07 Dec 2024 11:10AM Court 1 Ball of Duty Rangers White

Sat 07 Dec 2024 11:10AM Court 2 Bell Park Bears WL Tigers

Sat 07 Dec 2024 11:45AM Court 1 Barwon Beasts formerly WL Rockets Inter Clairvaux FC

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Leisuretime Sports Precinct

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Grand Final Winner (SF1) Rangers White vs Winner (SF2) Inter Clairvaux FC
Play Off Week 2 - Ball of Duty vs Bell Park Bears
Play Off Week 2 - Barwon Beasts vs WL Tigers

Sat 14 Dec 2024 11:10AM Court 1 Ball of Duty Bell Park Bears

Sat 14 Dec 2024 11:10AM Court 2 Barwon Beasts formerly WL Rockets WL Tigers

Sat 14 Dec 2024 11:45AM Court 1 Rangers White Inter Clairvaux FC
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